
LOTS 6 SUWANNEE RIVER DOWNS S/D.

629-735, 750-416, 807-74, 908-86

RICHARDS MICHELLE H
162 SW PINEMOUNT RD # A
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02431-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

32316.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/27/2023 KS 5.05 55,550 0 0 55,550

STANDARD
3

207,668
4,400
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267,618
0

267,618
0

267,618
267,618

0

272,943

1315/2205 5/27/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY D RICHARDS

MICHELLE H RICHARDS

1302/0167 10/01/2015 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM & SONYA MCKINSEY 

TONY D RICHARDS
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000036535 New Residential C 392,750 08/19/2021

36535 SFR 2,609 04/05/2018

HX Base Yr

507 SW SUWANNEE DOWNS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0186 01 6,742 106.7325 78.98 532,483 2019 2024 0 0
AP
60 1.00 39.00

1 SFR/BARNDO  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4702

BAS 4,702 100 2025 4,702 144,832

UOP 240 20 2025 48 1,478

UOP 240 20 2025 48 1,478

UOP 3,000 20 2025 600 18,481

UUS 2,687 50 2025 1,344 41,398

10,869 6,742 207,668

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,10] W100 S40 E20 S12 E60 N12 E20 N20
W3 N6 E3 N14 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,-20] W100 S30 E100 N30 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-180,50] W20 S12 E20 N12 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,50] W20 S12 E20 N12 $
UUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,-80] W100 S40 E20 U26R9 E41 D26R10 E20
N40 $
.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,800

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,550


